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RESULTS

FINLEND-BALTIC STATES INDOCOR MATCH 2002
23.02.2002 Tallinn Sporthall

Estonian Athletic Association

M 60 m
1. Markus Péyhdénen FIN 6,69
2. Samsa Tuikka FIN 6,76
3. Argo Golberg BAL 6,87
4. Sergejs Insakovs BAL 6,88
Out of competition
Garcl Pdrn BAL 7,07
M 200 m
1. Samsa Tuikka FIN 21,74
2. Sergejs Insakovs BAL 2L 72
3. Maidu Laht BAL 22,03
4. Stefan Koivikko s FIN 22;19
Cut of competition
Girts Lamba BAL 22,33
Heat 1
1. Samsa Tuikka FIN 21,71
2. Sergejs Insakovs BAT 21,72
Heat 2
1. Maidu Laht BAL 22,03
2. Stefan Koiwvikko FIN 22,19
Out of competition
Girts Lamba BAL 22,33
M 400 m
1. Dmitrijs Milkevics BAL 48,35
2. Kimmo Haapasalo FIN 48,71
3. Raimondas Turla BAL 48,71
4. Petri Pohjonen FIN ’ 49,37
Cut of competition ‘
Inguns Sviklins BAL 48, 58
Heat 1
1. Kimmo Haapasalo FIN 48,71
2. Raimondas Turla BAL 48,71
Cut of competition
Inguns Sviklins BAL ; 48,58
Heat 2
1. Dmitrijs Milkevics ¢ ,BAL 48,35
2. Petri Pohjonen FIN 49, 37
M 800 m
1. Mindaugas Narbutas BAL 1.51,14
2. Wilson Kirwa FIN 1.51,32
3. Urmet Uusorg BAL 1...925.51
4. Juha Kukkamo . FIN B A
Qut of competition =
Priit PSldmaa BAL 1.55,12 .
M 1500 m
1. Marko Kotila FIN 3.52,90
2. Sami Valtonen FIN 3.59,33
3. Rainis Mitt BAL 4.01,11
4. Roman Fosti BAL 4.03,39
M 3000 m
1. Juha Hellsten FIN 8.21,07
2. Simo Wannas FIN §.22,32
3. Egidijus Rupsys BAL 8.42,44
4. 8ergel Tserepannikov BAL 8.49,99
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M 60 m H
1. Tarmo Jallai BAL 8,00
2. Tatu Pussila FIN 8,00
3. Juha Sonck FIN 8,06
4. Exrki Nool BAL 8,24
Cut of competition
Villu Sepp BAL 8,27
Indrek Turi BAL 8,28

M High Jump

1. Marko Aleksejev BAL 214
210 214 217
8] 0 XXX

2. Ville Vepsdldinen FIN 214

205 210 214 217
Q 0 X0 XXX
3. Rainer Piirimets BAL 214
205 210 214 217
0 O XXO XXX ,
4. Mika Polku FIN 210
210 214 217
18] - XXX

M Pole Vault

1. Mikko Latvala FIN 545
530 545 562
0 X0 XXX

2. Erki Nool BAL 530

500 520 530 540
X0 XXO 0 XXX
2. Tonl Latwvala FIN 530
500 520 530 535
X0 XXO (@] ]
4. Indrek Turi BAL 480
460 480 500
X0 0 XXX
Cut of competition
Kristo Kallavus BAL 470
470 490 2
X0 XXX

M Long Jump
1. Tommi Ewili FIN 7,81
V2l T+#28 7,65 1,74 Tpl3 7,81

2. Kenneth Kastren FIN 7,63
7,56 7,61 5,68 6,12 7,18 7,63

3. Marijus Gendrenas BAL ' 7,46
T23 B o 7,20 7,46 X 3,79

4. Andres Ukkiwvi P BAL 6,96_
b4 6,79 6,91 6,90 6,96 X

Out of competition

Tdnis Ukkivi BAL 7,23

T 19 7,23 X X T:03 Tz 2L
Simon Sundsten ) FIN 7,52
X Ty 52 X X X X »

M Triple Jump

1. Johan Meriluoto FIN 16,17
16,17 X - X b4 X

2. Janne Harju FIN 15,46
b:4 X 15,34 X X 15,46

3. Jewvgeni Sazonowv BAL 15,16

15,02 15,02 15,08 14,95 15,04 15,16

4. Yuriijs Iljins BAL 14,83
X X X 14,83 X X
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Cut of competition
Jaanus Suvi
b4 X 15,12

M Sheot Put
1. Tepa Reinikainen

BAL

X X 14,90

FIN

18,01 19,57 19,86 19,70 19,42 19,66

2. Timo Aaltonen FIN
1%,38 19,83 b4 X X 19,16
3. Gintas Degutis BAL
17,93 17,45 17,32 17,84 18,16 X
4. Taavi Peetre BAL
X 17,65 X X b4 X
Cut of competition
Margus Tammaru BAL
X X 15,72 X 18,25 X
Conny Karlsson FIN

X 19,13 13,71

M4 x 200 m

1. Finland FIN
Stefan Koivikko
Tuomas Kaikkonen
Jussi Heikkili
Kalle Simpanen

2. Baltic BAL
Argo Golberg

Villu Sepp
Ragnar Kask
Maidu Laht
W 6e60 m
1. Johanna Manninen
2. Katrin Kairt
3. Audra Dagelyte

4. Siina Pylkka
Cut of competition
Kadri Viigipuu
Rutti Luksepp
Katja Salivaara
Camilla Wiren

Heat 1

Out of competition
1. Katja Salivaara
2. Kadri Viigipuu
3. Rutti Luksepp
4. Camilla Wiren

Heat 2

Johanna Mdﬂninen
Katrin Kaiart
Audra Dagelyte
8iina Pylkki

SRV SR

W 200 m
1. Katrin Kaart
2. Johanna Manninen
3. Carla Bosco
4. Edita Lingyte
Out of competition
Rutti Luksepp

Heat 1

1. Carla Bosceo
2. Edita Lingyte
Cut of competition
Rutti Luksepp

.
e
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X 19,57 19,78

FIN
BAL
BAL
FIN

BAL
BAL
FIN
FIN

FIN
BAL
BAL
FIN

FIN
BAT
BAL
FIN

BAL
FIN
FIN

BAL

FIN
BAL

BATL

15,12

19,86
19,83
18,16

17,65

18,25

19,78

1.29,38

1.29,59

7,36
7,38
7,48
7,52

7,58
7,65
7,56
T 77

7,56
7,58
7,65
7,77

7,36
7,38
7,48
Tr52

23,78
24,15
24,68
24,87

25,086

24, 68
24,87

25,06
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Heat 2
1. Katrin Kdart
2. Johanna Manninen
W 400 m
1. Milla Kelo
2. Jekaterina Duman
3. Jekaterina Mironova
4. Minna Jarvenpii
Heat 1
1. Milla Kelo
2. Jekaterina Duman
Heat 2
1. Jekaterina Mironeova
2. Minna Jarvenpidi
W BODO m
1. Suvi Myllymaki
2. Anna Anfinogentova
3. Maile Mangusson
4. Mari Jarvenpdd
Evija Draiska
Out of competition

W 15
1z

2.
3
4

W 30
1.

s Lo B

= W=

W Hi
3 2

2=

3

Out

W Po
I.

o . 5

Maria Sahharova

00 m

Rasa Drazdauskaite
Inna Poluskina
Mari Niskanen
Minna Nummela

00 m

Ulla Tuimala
Kirsi Valasti
Killi Kaljus
Jekaterina Patjuk

m H

Mirjam Liimask
Johanna Halkoaho
Emma Montell
Kadri Viigipuu

gh Jump
Katja Vainikainen
170 174 178 182 185
aQ Q 0 XOo XXX
Marianne Mattas
174 178 kB2
0 X0 XXX
Tiina Mdgi
165 170 174 178
o] O X0 XXX
Kristel Ladts
165 170 174
Q 0 KEX
of competition
Anja Iljustsenko
165 170 174 178
o 0 EXO XXX
Merle Schmidt
165 170
0 XXX

le Vault
Teija Saari
370 380 390 400
(o} 6] O XXX
Margit Randver
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BAL
FIN

FIN
BAL
BAL
FIN

FIN
BAL

BAL
FIN

FIN
BAL
BAL
FIN
BAL

BAL

BAL
BAL
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN
BAL
BAL

BAL
FIN
FIN
BAL

FIN
FIN
BAL

BAL

BAL

BAL

FIN

BAL

oS I oG R N S |

L S g =

O W w

23,78
24,15

56,63
57,03
57,36
57,88

56,63
57,03

57, 36
57,88

.07,72
.08,01
.08,61
.10,02

DNS

.12,37

.20,36
.22,47
.24,69
.39,06

.31, 66
. 32,87
.42,98
.21,90

8,30
8,38
8,46
8,52

182

178

174
170
174

165

380

385
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360 375 385 395
8] o 0 XXX
3. Brigitta Ivanoff
350 360 370 380
8] 8] 0 XXX
4. Edita Grigelionyte
300 320 340 350
XX0 KO X0 XXX
Qut of competition
Elina Ringa
320 340 350
R0 O XXX

W Long Jump
1. Johanna Halkoaho

6,10 ¥ 6,28

Z. Natalia Kilpel&dinen
6,00 6,22

3. Zivile Zebarauskaite

5,72 5595

4. Riina Vals
5,75 X

Out of competition
Liis Berendsen

®

5,40 5,50 5,59

W Triple Jump
1. Natalia Kilpel&inen

13,863 X 13,61

2. Virginija Petkeviciens

12,83 12,57 X
3. Niina Kelo

12,81 268 X
4. Iveta Pence

12,01 ¥ 12,30

W Shot Put
1. Eha Riinne

X

12,96

12,27

15,47 15,72 15,29 15,48

2. Niina Kelo

14,25 14,31 14,33 14,68

3. Hennariikka Jirvinen
13,24 13,30 13,53 13,70 13,47 13,37

4., Larissa Netseporuk

13,00 13,26 X 13,37

W4 x 200 m

1. Baltic BAL
Edita Lingyte
Audra Dagelyte
Rutti Luksepp
Egle Uljas

2. Finland FIN
Siina Pylkki
Camilla Wiren
Katja Salivaara
Carla Bosco

a-
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12,84

11,80

X 15,44

¥ 14,53

X 12,97

FIN

BAL

FIN
6,32

FIN
6,30

BAL
5,76

BAL

BAL
5,53

FIN
13,64

BAL
12,72

FIN
12,74

BAL

BAL
FIN
FIN

BAL

370

340

340

13,64

12,96

12,74

12,30

15,72
14,68

13,70

13,37

1.38,26

1.40,39
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Team points:

1. Finland 159,5 p
2. Baltic States 118,5 p

Women points:

1. Finland 76 p
2. Baltic States 63 p

Men points:

1. Finland 83.5p
2. Baltic States 55,5 p

Competition manager /5 f ¢ /Mi.r,z
Peeter Runduru

Competition secretary VI D
Margit Randaru
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